



Mr. Huzefa Ahmadi, Adv.  
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.  
Mr. Sageer A. Khan, Adv.  
Ms. Garima Kapoor, Adv.  
Mr. Javed Patel, Adv.  
Ms. Sakshi Banga, Adv.

SLP (C) 32636

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Y.H. Muchhala, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Huzefa Ahmadi, Adv.  
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.  
Mr. Sageer A. Khan, Adv.  
Ms. Garima Kapoor, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List these matters before a Bench of which Hon'ble  
Mr. Justice H.L. Gokhale is not a member.

(Pardeep Kumar)  
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)  
Court Master