

Ms. Sakshi Banga, Adv.
Ms. M.Prabhakar, Adv.
Ms. Garima Kapoor, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the prayer made on behalf of the petitioners in all these matters, one week's time is granted for filing rejoinder affidavit.

Let these matters once again be listed for final disposal on 19th January, 2012.

In the meantime, the petitioner shall take steps to complete service on the unserved respondents in SLP(C)Nos.35196 and 35198 of 2011.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
COURT MASTER

(Juginder Kaur)
Assistant Registrar