

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On mentioning, let I.A. Nos.4-6 of 2012, which have
been filed in Item No.8 [S.L.P.(C) Nos.32129-32131/2011] of
today's list, be taken up tomorrow (19.04.2012) in the
mentioning list.

(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)
Assistant Registrar